#25466 ADANY of IACKSON COUNTY MYC

33.6.6.14           Signature DED		MOUNTAIN TITLE C		12927		
<pre>KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENT, Time_BOT ROBERTSON ARE MOBILE 1. CRESENT: TRUET, The North Research in the consideration hereinfor states of the D_1L, CRESENT: TRUET, TRUET, D_1L, CRESENT: The consideration hereinfor states of prime pairs between belonging or appertaining, scale and the County of</pre>		31614		Mail Mal Page 12927		
EXCREMENT records of the start of the start prime the start prime to the start prime t	τ	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That_ FOSTER, PATRICK G, HUYCKE and DALTON LEE	BOB ROBERTSON GRESSETT, tru	N aka ROBERT C. ROBERTSON, DONALD " ustee of the D.L. GRESSETT TRUST, grantor paid by		
<pre>inde center real provides. Minimumand State of Decosis. described as possible.amiliation of the decosite of the dec</pre>	一七 加 王(	TTD August 11 1986 ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration here ORREST MEYST	unto the said gran	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the successors and assigns, successors and assigns, situ-		
<pre>Commencing at a point 30 feet Easterly from the Bounderstow city of cf Lot 4 in Block 17 of ORTINAL TOWN OF LINKYTLEE counce receive of cf Lanath Falle), Oregon, theree Basterly along the Counterly and parallel rid Block 17 a distance of B0 feet; thence Northerly and parallel southerly line of said allet 4 distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said lice 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said lice 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said allet 4 a distance and southerly and parallel southerly line of said lice 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said lice 4 a distance of liz feet to the southerly line of said lice 4 a distance of lize 6 southerly and parallel southerly line of said lice 4 a distance and southerly and to southerly of parallel</pre>	ti ti p	hat certain real property, with the tenents, and State	e of Oregon, descr	ibed as jollows, lo-mi.		
<pre>alley described in an instruction of the concession of the extension of the state of the st</pre>		Commencing at a point 30 feet Easterly from the SouthWebser of of Lot 4 in Block 17 of ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVILLE (now City of Klamath Falls), Oregon; thence Easterly along the Southerly line of said Block 17 a distance of 80 feet; thence Northerly and parallel with the Westerly line of said Lot 4 a distance of 112 feet to the with the Westerly line of said Lot 4 a distance of 20 at page 25 of				
BY DUDY CONTROL CONTRUE         UP SECENDER TO CONTRUE CONTRU		alley described in an institute Klamath County, Oregon, Deed Red Southerly line of said alley an said Block 17 a distance of 80 with said Westerly line of said	described in an institutent risk thence Westerly along the h County, Oregon, Deed Records; thence Westerly along the rly line of said alley and parallel with the Southerly line of lock 17 a distance of 80 feet; thence Southerly and parallel aid Westerly line of said Lot 4 a distance of 112 feet to the aid Westerly line of said Lot 5 and 4 of said Block 17.			
The Have and to Hold the same unto the said granue and granues here, successors and assigns forcer.         And said granue headby covenants to and with said granue and granues here, successors and assigns forcer.         And said granue headby covenants to and with said granue and granues here, successors and assigns forcer.         And said granue headby covenants to and with said granue and granues here, successors and assigns forcer.         AGREENENT recorded In Volume 36, Page 365 Deed REcords of Klamath County, Oregon.         and that meand center and particle said promises and every part and parcel thereof against the layal tedrams and forcer and forth the said promises and every part and parcel thereof against the layal tedrams and for this range.         argent in volume and actual consideration particle said promises and every part and parcel thereof against the layal tedrams and for this range.         argent in the constraint file ideal the said promises and every part and parcel thereof against the layal tedrams and for this range.         The me and actual consideration particle said promises and every part and parcel thereof against the layal tedrams and before the context so requires. The single tedrams and add granumatical changes in the instrument the said particle said partic		MOUNTAIN	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY			
<pre>grantor will warrant and forever defend the said promises and every part and parter there of guarances. The and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is _ 125_000_00</pre>		IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except PARTY WALL is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances of Klamath County, Oregon, 1991–92 AGREEMENT recorded in Volume 36, Page 365 Deed REcords of Klamath County, Oregon, 1991 real property taxes a lien, not yet payable a Trust Deed, recorded February 20, 1991 real property taxes a lien, not yet payable of Klamath County, Oregon. and that				
This instrument well not allow use of the property described in the signer of the above is a corporation.       Baterick G. Huycke         If the signer of the above is a corporation.       Donald H. Foster       Daterick G. Huycke         If the signer of the above is a corporation.       Jackson)       Sr.         If the signer of the above is a corporation.       Jackson)       Sr.         County of	demands of all persons whomsered in paid for this transfer, stated in terms of abhars, is of interpretent of the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of abhars, is of interpretent of the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of abhars, is of interpretent of the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of abhars, is of interpretent of the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of abhars, is of interpretent of the true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of abhars, is of interpretent of the true and actual consideration paid for the true and actual consideration paid for the true and the true and actual consideration in the true and actual consideration of the true and the true and actual consideration of the true and the true and the true and all grammatical in construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical in construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical in construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical in construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical in construing this deed and where the context so requires are applied to a individuals.					
With the signer of the above is a toupcolocity         Use the form of acknowledgment opposition;         STATE OF OREGON.         STATE OF OREGON.         June       Js.         Before me:         DEBRA J. HOOD         NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON.         My Commission Expires.         GHANTOPS NAME AND ADDRESS         Until a phange is requested all tax statements aball be sent to the following accreat:         My Mutt         Muttil a phange is requested all tax statements aball be sent to the following accreat:         MaxedW		This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instru- transition of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or a	uses. Donald	H. Foster Patrick G. Huycke		
Use the form of additionation of additionatio additin additionation of additin additionation of add		when element of the shove is a corporation.	D.L.	ton Les Arissoft Austic		
County of		use the form of acknowledgment opposition (	STATE OF OR	REGON,		
June       J. 1921., by       as         Before me;       Untefficient       of         DEBRA J. HOOD       NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON       Before me;         My Commission Expires       9-16-92       Before me;         GHANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       STATE OF OREGON.       So         GHANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       State of control of contro of control of control of		County of Jackson) This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This is instrun	nent was acknowledged before me on		
Before me:       With the statements shall be sent to the following address:         Before me:       Before me:         Before me:       Before me:         Before me:       Before me:         Before me:       STATE OF OREGON. NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON. My Commission Expires. 9-16-9.2.         GHANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS       STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath SS.         GHANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS       Filed for record at request of:         Mountain Title Co. on this 8th day ofJuly_ A.D., 19_91 at3:15		June 28, 1991, by				
NOTARY PUBLIC - OKCOUNT         My Commission Expires       9-6-92         My Commission Expires       9-6-92         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath       ss.         GHANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       Filed for record at request of:         GHANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       Mountain Title Co.         On this       8th         day of       July         A.D., 19       91         at       3:15         Oclock       P         Multil a ghange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:       NOI         Maxture       By Warehow         Maxture       Deputy						
GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS       Filed for record at request of:         GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS       Mountain Title Co.         GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS       or this 8th day of July A.D., 19 91         Image is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:       M91 of Deeds Page 12927         Will a shange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:       By Warder Multination         Mammeture       Deputy		NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 9-6-92				
GHANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS       Mountain Title Co.         GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS       on this <u>8th</u> day ofJuly_ A.D., 19 <u>91</u> Intil a ghange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:       MOUNTAIN TITLE Co.         Mountain Title Co.       on this <u>8th</u> day ofJuly_ A.D., 19 <u>91</u> Intil a ghange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:       MOUNTAIN OFDeeds_ Page12927         MAMUL       Mountain Title Co.       Evelyn Biehn         County Clerk       By @Multimedian         By @Multimedian       Deputy	STATE OF OREGO County of Klan			TATE OF OREGON. ss. County of Klamath		
		GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	_	Title Co		
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>DEERIN</u> Nog Until a shange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Manuff Main Statements and the following address: Main Statements and the foll				n this <u>8th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u>		
Share Main St		GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Until a shange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the tollo	1 :.	n Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeas</u> rage <u>1272</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Dauluse</u> Mulindane		
- rua marine ADDRESS ZIP		CT. 415 Main St CT. 415 Main St Flamath Falls (12 97601 Klamath Falls (12 97601				

1